
Academy Cafe Vouchers 
Academy Cafe Vouchers must be purchased for a minimum value of $25.00. Vouchers can be used for food and drink at the
Academy Cafe. Vouchers will be available for pick up from the Academy Cafe manager on duty 7 days a week between 9am
to 5pm. If you wish to have your vouchers sent to you ahead of time, we can arrange for that and will charge a
postage/shipping fee. Vouchers are one-time use only and cannot be redeemed for cash. Unused balances are forfeited.
Vouchers may not be used in conjunction with any other offer. The vouchers are only valid on the date specified.

Box Lunch Selections 
All adult box lunches include eco-friendly cutlery, napkin, chips, cookie or brownie, and a 8 oz bottled water.
All kids box lunches include napkin, whole fruit, and cookie.

Box Lunch and Cafe Voucher Order Form 
All orders must be placed via e-mail to CAS.events@constellationculinary.com. All prices are per person and sales tax is not
inclusive. No substitutions on orders. All boxed lunches and gift cards require a 10-order minimum. For groups less than 25,
all orders must be placed at least three (3) business days in advance. For groups more than 25 people, orders must be
placed seven (7) business days prior to your visit.

Four (4) business days required for changes to final numbers or cancellation 
of all Boxed Lunch Orders to be eligible for a refund. No call or No Show will be charged the full amount of the order 

GRAND TOTAL BOX LUNCHES 

GRAND TOTAL VOUCHERS

VALUE $$

PRICE /PERSON 
(INCL. TAX) 

NUMBER 
OF CARDS

# ORDERED TOTAL PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$55.00

$45.00

$35.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

KIDS CHOICE 
turkey and cheese on sliced whole wheat
with whole fruit and cookie

KIDS CHOICE 
sun nut butter and raspberry jam on sliced whole wheat
with whole fruit and cookie

KALE CAESAR 
baby kale, baby romaine, parmesan crisp,
focaccia croutons, Caesar dressing

MEXICAN COBB
romaine, charred corn, roasted poblanos, tomato,
queso fresco, tortilla strips, cilantro-lime vinaigrette

$35 VOUCHER 

$25 VOUCHER

$55 VOUCHER 

$45 VOUCHER 

GREEK CHICKEN WRAP 
feta, tomato, romaine, kalamata tapenade,
tzatziki, whole wheat wrap

CURRY CAULIFLOWER WRAP
shredded carrots, red onion,
shredded romaine, ginger-cilantro mayo

SMOKED TURKEY & PEPPER JACK
fresh avocado, lettuce, onion, tomato,
chipotle aioli, acme focaccia

GRILLED EGGPLANT & PORTOBELLO
laura chenel goat cheese, pan blistered tomatoes,
red onion, spinach, lavash

TODAY’S DATE

DATE OF VISIT

CONTACT NAME

GROUP NAME

GROUP VISIT ORDER #

GROUP LEADER NAME

OFFICE TELEPHONE #

GROUP LEADER MOBILE PH #

EMAIL ADDRESS

PICK UP TIME

YOUR INFO PLEASE FILL OUT ALL LINES OF INFORMATION 

PAYMENT: Payment is due 24 hours prior to the time of visit. Credit Cards are subject to 3% surcharge.

CANCELLATION OR NO SHOW POLICY: 


