academycafe



Box Lunch and Cafe Voucher Order Form

All orders must be placed via e-mail to CAS.events@constellationculinary.com. All prices are per person and sales tax is not inclusive. No substitutions on orders. All boxed lunches and gift cards require a 10-order minimum. For groups less than 25, all orders must be placed at least three (3) business days in advance. For groups more than 25 people, orders must be placed seven (7) business days prior to your visit.

YOUR INFO	PLEASE FILL OUT ALL LINES OF INFORMATION
TODAY'S DATE	
DATE OF VISIT	
CONTACT NAME	
GROUP NAME	
GROUP VISIT ORDER #	
GROUP LEADER NAME	
OFFICE TELEPHONE #	
GROUP LEADER MOBILE PH #	
EMAIL ADDRESS	
PICK UP TIME	

Box Lunch Selections

All adult box lunches include eco-friendly cutlery, napkin, chips, cookie or brownie, and a 8 oz bottled water. All kids box lunches include napkin, whole fruit, and cookie.

	PRICE /PERSON (INCL. TAX)	# ORDERED	TOTAL PRICE
SMOKED TURKEY & PEPPER JACK fresh avocado, lettuce, onion, tomato, chipotle aioli, acme focaccia	\$25.00		
GREEK CHICKEN WRAP feta, tomato, romaine, kalamata tapenade, tzatziki, whole wheat wrap	\$25.00		
CURRY CAULIFLOWER WRAP shredded carrots, red onion, shredded romaine, ginger-cilantro mayo	\$25.00		
GRILLED EGGPLANT & PORTOBELLO laura chenel goat cheese, pan blistered tomatoes, red onion, spinach, lavash	\$25.00		
KALE CAESAR baby kale, baby romaine, parmesan crisp, focaccia croutons, Caesar dressing	\$25.00		
MEXICAN COBB romaine, charred corn, roasted poblanos, tomato, queso fresco, tortilla strips, cilantro-lime vinaigrette	\$25.00		
KIDS CHOICE turkey and cheese on sliced whole wheat with whole fruit and cookie	\$15.00		
KIDS CHOICE sun nut butter and raspberry jam on sliced whole wheat with whole fruit and cookie	\$15.00		
GRAND TOTAL BOX LUNCHES			

Academy Cafe Vouchers

Academy Cafe Vouchers must be purchased for a minimum value of \$25.00. Vouchers can be used for food and drink at the Academy Cafe. Vouchers will be available for pick up from the Academy Cafe manager on duty 7 days a week between 9am to 5pm. If you wish to have your vouchers sent to you ahead of time, we can arrange for that and will charge a postage/shipping fee. Vouchers are one-time use only and cannot be redeemed for cash. Unused balances are forfeited. Vouchers may not be used in conjunction with any other offer. The vouchers are only valid on the date specified.

	VALUE \$\$	NUMBER OF CARDS	TOTAL PRICE
\$25 VOUCHER	\$25.00		
\$35 VOUCHER	\$35.00		
\$45 VOUCHER	\$45.00		
\$55 VOUCHER	\$55.00		
GRAND TOTAL VOUCHERS			

PAYMENT: Payment is due 24 hours prior to the time of visit. Credit Cards are subject to 3% surcharge.

CANCELLATION OR NO SHOW POLICY: Four (4) business days required for changes to final numbers or cancellation of all Boxed Lunch Orders to be eligible for a refund. No call or No Show will be charged the full amount of the order